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Xtorm XB403 Laptop Power Bank Titan Ultra 200W - 27.000mAh

Brand : Xtorm Product code: XB403

Product name : XB403 Laptop Power Bank Titan Ultra
200W - 27.000mAh

- 27.000mAh battery capacity -> airplane-proof
- 2x 140W USB-C PD output

- 2x 30W USB-C PD output

- Total combined output 200W

- Integrated 240W USB-C PD cable

- (In)visible LED display

- Power bank fully recharged in less than 1.5 hours
XB403 Laptop Power Bank Titan Ultra 200W - 27.000 mAh
Xtorm XB403 Laptop Power Bank Titan Ultra 200W - 27.000mAh. Battery capacity: 27000 mAh. USB

Type-C ports quantity: 4. Total output power: 200 W. Product colour: Black

Design Power

Number of simultaneously 4 Port 3 output power
connected devices (max) * Port 4 output power
Product colour * Black

Housing material

Charger compatibility *

ABS, Polycarbonate (PC)

Mobile phone/Smartphone,
Laptop/netbook, Tablet

Ports & interfaces

Input interface *
USB Type-C connector

Built-in display v USB Type-C ports quantity
Display type LED Radio
Shape Rectangle - )
Built-in radio *
Performance . . .
Weight & dimensions
Charging source * USB )
) Width
Battery capacity * 27000 mAh
) Depth
Fast charging * v .
) Height
USB Power Delivery v )
) Weight
USB Power Delivery up to 140 W
Battery charge time (USB) 1.5h Packaging data
Country of origin China Package width
Power Package depth
Package height
Total output power 200 W )
Package weight
Port 1 output power 140 W
Port 2 output power 140 W Packaging content

Cables included

30w
30w

USB Type-C
J
4

x

90 mm
192 mm
27 mm
683 g

124 mm
227 mm
255 mm
884 g

USB Type-C to USB Type-C
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